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Name of the Student

45 responses

K.Prakashrao

N.ravi teja

T.panduranga

S.s.n.mounika

B sai

G.L.S.D.Bhavani

P.bala sai

B.likhitha

Bolla Bhagyasri

P.adi lakshmi

Bondada sirisha

Pkeerthana

D nirmala kumari

M.Harika

P.prasanna bhavani

B.kanchana

U.salomi

Sk Roshan

B.Lavanya

B suryakumari

Kollati. Vedantha v brahmendra swamy
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N.ganilaksgmi
M.Harshitha
Amballa rushitha
A.Poornima

V. Hema naga durga
K. Raj kumar

Adapa Ganesh Kumar
Sivaparvathi

Y. gowri mahesh

P Sri aswini

A.Asha Jyothi
T.Manikanta
B.Sindhu
B.nagahemalatha
S.satish

Shalem Raju

P. Venkata uday kumar
G.sharon
M.veerababu

Vijay

K.pavani

P.Naga gopi raju

Mulaparthi sivani /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFr9xTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVvrgEE/viewanalytics 3/18
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G devi

Group and Class |0 copy

45 responses

5(11|.1%)

3 (6.|7%)

2 (4.|4%)

2
1 (1. (AN (AHAHAUAAAAAA U242 (A LA LA LCALAHA LA LA LA QA AR (14 /| (2<|2

0

1b.a 3 rd BAHEPA B.A. B.com3rds... BSC(MPCS) Bsc(mpcs) Third...
2nd B.sc B A hepe B.com 2nd... BA HEPA Ba HEPA HEPA 3rd s...
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Email ID

45 responses

prakashkakyleti@gmail.com

ravit6918@gmail.com

pandupandu2275@gmail.com

bhavanisadhanala765@gmail.com

saibssai104@gmail.com

chinnig289@gmail.com

Sbala8163@gmail.com

likhithabarre@gmail.com

bhagyasribolla@gmail.com

addilakshmip@gmail.com

bondadasrinu24@gmail.com

punyamanthulakeerthana@gmail.com

dasarinrimala@gmail.com

marampudihareka@gmail.com

prasannabhavani@gmail.com

bondadakanchana@gmail.com

salomiundrajavarapu@gmail.com

mohamadshahena@gmail.com

Balamlavanya7@gmail.com

Satya darling 141 @gmail com

Kollativedanth@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFr9xTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVvrgEE/viewanalytics 5/18
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Srinumanuru8687@gmail..com

harshithachinnari2@gmail.com

amballarushitha@gmail.com

nandubhaskar78@gmail.com

nagadurgah@gmail.com

rkowru@gmail.com

ganibadboyO@gmail.com

Siva8723@gmail.com

Y Gowri mahesh@gamil.com

aswinipampana3@gmail.com

adidalaasha@gmail.com

manithadi7@gmail.com

sindhubommavarapu@gmail.com

nagahemalatha30@gmail.com

satishs73258@gmail.com

shalemraju707@gmail.com

Pvenkataudaykumar99@gmail.com

gurrapusharon9@gmail.com

Mulaparthimveerababu@gmail. Com

vijaykalakala281@gmail.com

Pavanikolli04@gamil.com

Pnagagopiraju@gamil.com

Sivanimulaparthi@gmail.com
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dGudise8@ gemalicom
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Phone NO.

45 responses

6302835762

9701931844

6303359078

9853993222

7306224927

7993012105

7842310225

9381556393

7997135835

9121964556

9441139556

9951556775

9553200688

9704723618

9502068387

9866232216

8074488296

9963551539

9640956779

8331914467

7095991932

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022-23
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9490825114

9848770537

7569931767

9393463263

9676792133

8374934923

8179338335

8019399889

9705004660

7995844598

9701842885

7993116209

9652667182

7981349739

9908273258

6281217972

8688578115

8712378483

8688423251

7997272542

9505782202

8639327117

9160764556
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8978307397

1. With what ambition/ goal did you join this group? I_D Copy
B & eFANOS / ©E508 & () DO ?

44 responses

|
4(91%)

2 (4]5%) 2 (4]5%}2 (4.|5%) 2 (4.|5%)
2

1(4 .| (@ i’(ﬂﬁ(ﬂ 4|»'(11/.,|(~24|»31e(‘1 .| («;14I '(-2/.i314(;1 l '(.1/."(-;1 z|f(~;1 i’(ﬂﬁ(~2{|31’c(;1 ] (-2/.|»3,14(;1 .|'(-;1 {i’(ﬂﬁ(ﬂ 4|»'(,1/.f|(-;1 z|-'(~2/.131/((;1 ] (“ {i'(-‘1/.fl(-;1 /.|f(,14|(-;1 z|'(~;1 fi’(-zf.is
1

0
Bank emplo... Governmen... las Job Lecturerin...  To become...

Banking Govi clg Ina Govern...  Lecturerin... Railway To become...

2. Courses you have studied / studying as part of University Curriculum |_|:| Copy
are suitable for your Goal Achievement? 5Qs58)¢3 §8%ve 06’

20T Q0B AN BAN TIENYBI) TT° 03N D O F S

PRE NSO oYare) O°?

44 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Option 4

2. Courses you have studied / studying as part of University Curriculum are suitable
for your Goal Achievement? 0558 )¢3 8503065 270 &G TN B
BN TT°L0FPEN D OF § PRIE0 @ DETOTT ) O55?

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.
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3. BOED $55) 005 CAFS8 ¢S E8%0e0 230 8).0/8).5°0/ IO copy
2.0 D (FeTFDES” XK DEVS FT07°0 FY

D0eHYNEBOMT Yoy AS>?

Are you satisfied with the syllabus you have studied in B.A/ B.Com/ B.Sc

curriculum as part of Adikavi Nannayya University curriculum?

44 responses

@ yes
@ To Some extent
@ NO

4. Is the curriculum in various subjects suitable for your current needs? I8 copy
Any changes required?

DA DPFS’ FT°303°N QD (NS €95ITEY HASENTT 5985 AS?

DONT® )N €95DBX?

44 responses

@ Yes
@ To Some extent

@ No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFr9xTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVvrgEE/viewanalytics 11/18
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5.2080 DADS FPT°E0FTEN Q) DAY, DO DOT) I8 copy
2D0TOCNED DOHIBEY S5 HBF0N?

To what extent did the course material you studied help to increase your

knowledge and subject knowledge?

44 responses

@ To a Greater Extent
@ Upto Certain Extent
@ Not Useful

6. Is the curriculum you have studied as part of B.A/ B.Com/ I_D Copy
B.Sc Programmes of Nannayya University capable of meeting current

social and economic needs?

e3OED 35) 0D ARG )3 8Z0ES’ 2o B IS ./

).5°0/ 8.0 FESDeTDES (DN ey, 308 0T O

35O Y50 So?

44 responses

@ yes
® May be

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFr9xTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVvrgEE/viewanalytics 12/18
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7. What aspects of the curriculum of BA/ B.Com/ B.Sc programmes you studied as
part of Adikavi Nannayya University Curriculum need to be changed ? in which
subject?

SOED 58005 CFSE I3 E8H0ES” 2350 XD A ).Q/8).5°0/ &).0)
FENETDE Q ) DDE. S D ) @OFTOS 5B DO 950E0 GOd?.

43 responses

No

Nothing

Botany

All subjects

Yes

NO

All subjects are good nothing to be change
Foundetion course 5hours
No need to change
Chemistry

Botany

Zoology

English

Telugu

No

BSC

No

History, Economics, Public administration

no /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFr9xTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVvrgEE/viewanalytics
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B.A
Ba HEPA

8. How well did the ¢ IO copy
o- curricular and extra curricular aspects of Adikavi Nannayya

University Curriculum help you develop your skills?

SOED 55) AN OrANE IS D (FeTDES” FT°S0FT S SFENT

&Q), OTFTT°0F°EN, @D FT°SOFEN o e NT D

2D0TOCNEY DOBIBEY o IEISIT®Y ON?

45 responses

@ Very much useful
@ useful

@ Moderate

@ Not useful

9. How much changes are needed in these co- curricular and extra- ID Copy
curricular subjects?

S8 QITFT OB, €955 FTLOTOES, SFPEIOD TONSIS

OIIB0 D0HIBE OL?

44 responses

@ To a Great Extent
@ To Some Extent
@ No need to change

[N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFr9xTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVvrgEE/viewanalytics 14/18
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10. To what extent student participation is necessary in the process of I_D Copy
designing university curricula

ORTRS8)E3 FE5 DT DEeN EFrFoSOT 100 s
2P eSO 05O ED OIDB0?.

45 responses

@ To a Great Extent
@ To Some Extent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFr9xTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVvrgEE/viewanalytics 15/18
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11. What are your suggestions and advice for curriculum designers at university level?
ORTS8 )3 oS’ PSS DT DED ErHNESOB BT Y Srcdden, HersFen
DN E3?

44 responses

No

Nothing

Implement value based education

Chemistry

Please design industry orientation LSC&SDC courses
Sports

Yes

Good

Ntg

The words should be easy to understand by every student i.e merit student &poor student
Implement Value based education

Implement value based equation

Implement value base education

Please design industry orientation

Please design industry orientation LSc&SDC courses
Please design industry orientation LSC&SDC Courses

Please disign industry orientation, LSC and SDC cources

Compitetive exam model

Syllabus Compitetive Exam Model lo Rupondinchali /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFr9xTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVvrgEE/viewanalytics 16/18
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no
Very good
Inka eprument cheyali
Govl college

12. Does the University curriculum allow you to learn by yourself? I_D Copy

19D ArANB )e3 T B DT DEEN B D 5hIE JK) &
ONSCRANEIOALSSIN N

45 responses

@ Yes
® No
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Parent Feedback Form 2022-23

38 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of the Parent

38 responses

K.Ramarao

N.ravi teja

T.Apparao

B.nagaraju parvathi

S.srinivas

G. Satyanarayana

B.Dasaradha

B. Renuka Devi

P.Ram babu

P.papi naidu

B buijji

B. Varalakshmi

M.venkatesh rao

D.Subrahmanyam

B buiji

K. Mavullaraju

N.sathibabu

N.sathibabu

Father name

V. Venkateswararao

A.Surya prakash

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/viewanalytics 2/12
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K. Ramu

Malleswari

Chandravathi & satyanarayana

T.Bhaskra rao

P chinna Krishna

B.subbarao

B. Kumari

A.Essaku

P. Srini vasa rao

Dammarsingh Durgarao

G.anand Rao

Dammarsingh Durgarao

T.Padmavathi

s.krishna

K.Nagaraju

Gudise santhi

Mulaparthi Rambabu
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Occupation |0 copy

38 responses

3
3 (7.9%) 3 (7-9%3 (7-9%3 (7-9%) 3 (7.9%)
2 (5.3%) 2 (5.3%)
2
1 (25R215(215(26%1/ (2.6%1 (2.6%1 (2.6% 1 (2132153 (213(2153(213(215(213(213(2:6% 1 (215(213(2)6°
1
0
Formar Driver House wife Mechanic Tialor
Daily labour Farming Labour Shop work

Phone No. |0 copy
38 responses

2

[] ] I
2 (25:3%) 2 (5:3%)

1 (A, (AU (200 (A (A (A (L (A ((2:6% ) 1 (2. (A% (246 To (A, (A: (AL (AL (A4 (A(2:6

1
0
6281217972 7702418561 7997272542 8712378483 9494911253 9701842885
7032251350 7993116209 8328405329 9160764556 9652398339 98920...

Email ID |0 copy
37 responses

i ! !

2 (5:4%) 2 (514%)

1 (A (@A AR AR A5 AF257 V6. (A AN AL(25T 1604, (AL A5 (AF (A5 (AT (A5 (A A AR A AR A AR A A5 (A7 (257
1

0
Balamlavany... Satya darling... amballarushi... dGudise8 @... nagadurgah... rkowru@gm...

Nagaraja@g... Srinumanuru... bhavanisadh... likhithabarre... pandupandu... sindhu...

Z

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/viewanalytics 4/12
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Name of your Ward IO copy

36 responses

|
4 (111%)

2 (5.6%)
2 I

1 (21‘| (211,5(21;{('21|€(21,§(21 {(21‘§(21:§(21z§(21§(2%891'3(21|5(21=€('23|8‘/ »I(Z1If(21,€(21,§(21 ?(21‘§(21‘§(21z§(21;(('21|f.(21,§(21,§(21 {(A(a(aq2-8
1 T Y Y IR I I T ) R |

0
First ward 14th ward 5 6th ward Eluru V. Hem...

10th ward 29th ward 8 Amballa rushitha  N.ganilaksgmi

Group/Programme & Year |EI Copy

37 responses

I
3 (8:1%)
2 (52|I(5z|4%)

1 (21-|'(21Tf(21|~7,(21=,f(21|‘7.(21{(211'.(21],7%) 1 (21-|'(21T',(21|'7.(21:f(2'f|751>3(21]'(21I‘Z(21;T(21|~7.(21;T(EIli'.(21|'7,(21:T(21T'.(21|'7,(21:f(21|'7,(21=,f(21Ti(21l‘I(21;ﬁ(21].7‘
1 I I I I I I I I I

0
(HEPA) BA20...  2022-2023  B.Com (CA)/... B.com/2ndyear BSC(MPCS)... Bzc 20222-2...
2 nd bzc B com B.com BA(HEPA) 20... Bcom
1.Does the curriculum design improve the academic and technical I_I:I Copy

knowledge of your ward. 273§ |DEPE oD €35°3000 A30E);
DITEDB RS 0BA FP0TedE DR, RAHNENET8E
EONEISOT ?

36 responses

@ Excellent
@ Satisfactory
@ Need to improve

|
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2.Does the college help overall personality development of your ward &0 I_D Copy
€9535°000 ABNEY e 35868 ¢ D58 ) HSFODERSS) &° ?

36 responses

@ Yes
@ Need to improve

3.Does your ward competent enough to grab employment opportunities I_D Copy
after the completion of the programme. &% €570 & $J°8 TS

$B0a°eh G5 €955 @0AD)TNIFTIETIE SRS DT

DA G0LNOA @ NZ0ENT®) T° ?

36 responses

@® Yes
@ Need to improve

4. Are you satisfactory about the facilities available in the college i.e ID Copy
Library,Laboratories,Indoor Stadium etc,. EgemeerdS’ OGO OO,
S B8R, VAN W .. FET°EEN DOBYNEB0 T S o ?

36 responses

® Yes
@ Need to improve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/viewanalytics 6/12
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5.Do ou think that recently introduced internship programme enhnces the I_D Copy
employability opprtunities of your ward?

2¢35O 5065 (HSFES Internship Programme s0Xe 0™ &
£963°2000/€923°) 00 O30EY &ESH 555N BIND AN

2P ") O° ?

36 responses

® Yes
® No
6.Are you satisfactory about parent teacher interaction? |D Copy

DBOES - €358 DAF[T HE N HOSYNESOTT o) O° ?

36 responses

@ Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/viewanalytics 712
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7. Do your children receive necessary information and Timely support I8 copy
from college office ?

A DL EFF T EOAN0 DO @NIIETS DS EXW,
DIFEONATTT N D50 e0NSHT®) A5 ?

36 responses

@ Yes
® No
8.The discipline in the college is good. I8 copy
Sorgred & (560286 ertHod.
36 responses
@ yes
® No

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/viewanalytics 8/12
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9. There is a positive change in the behavior of my ward after joining the I8 copy

college.
o) & DO $TL 5 DO (DY ¢ 28 @9 0Ere 00
AP GOA.

37 responses

® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/viewanalytics 9/12
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10. Any other Suggestions
) A3NE), SO, DPTIIEN

37 responses

No

No

Improve the digital class rooms

Improve in lab work

Vaer bad

Good

Ntg

Extention of rooms

No waiting hall

All improve fecilities

No

Improve facilities

Sports

Impulrove labs

Improve labs for science students

Please establish good fecilities in laboratories
Please establish hood fecilities in laboratories
Please establish good facilities in laboratories
Please establish good facilities in laboratories
Please establish good facilities jn laboratories

Exlent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/viewanalytics
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Excellent ¢

Very good

Exalent

Exllent

College Dovalapment

All are gud

Exllent

No more Suggestions

Groups extand

Groups sirs
extand

Lecturers ni penchali

Electric

Excellent
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TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND
AMBIANCE OF THE COLLEGE 2022-23

8 responses

Publish analytics

Email ID

8 responses

kakumanisrinivasarao@gmail.com
swamy.pa2506@gmail.com
lakshmisalab@gmail.com
sivanagarajumanne@gmail.com
uma706339@gmail.com
amulyaraomary@gmail.com
satunuri.satys@gmail.com

raj1968.p@gmail.com
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Name of the Lecturer

8 responses

Dr.K. Srinivasarao

Dr. P. Aravind Swamy
S.LAKSHMIKANTAM
Physical education
Garika Umamaheswari
P.Amulya Rao

S. Satyanarayana

Dr P.Rajasekhar

Designation

8 responses

Lecturer in Telugu

Lecturer in Economics

Lecturer in commerce

Physical director

Garika Umamaheswari

Lecturer in public Administration
Lecture

Lecturer in English.
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Name of the Programme 10 copy

8 responses

2 (25%)
1
1 1 1 1 1

(12.5%) (12.5%) (12.5%) (12.5%) (12.5%)
0

B. Com(CA) B.com BA ,Bcom,Bsc Sports

B.A,B.com,and B.S.C . BA No
1.Designed curriculum is appropriate for the program I_D Copy

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

2.0bjectives and outcomes of the courses are clearly defined I_D Copy

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

&N
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3.The course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general I8 copy
and Programme Specific Outcomes in particular.

8 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

4.The course content is relevant to course outcomes I_D Copy

8 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

5.The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners. I_D Copy

8 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

(N
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6.Syllabus of the courses are contemporary and industry oriented. I8 copy

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8.Program have coverage of value added courses I_D Copy

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

9.Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances learning levels of I_D Copy
students

8 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

(N
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10.How much changes are needed in the co- curricular and extra- I8 copy
curricular subjects?

8 responses

@ To a greater extent
@ Up to some extent
@ No need

11.What aspects of the curriculum need to be changed in your subject?

6 responses

No

Syllabus has to be reduced

Market oriented topics are to be added in the syllabus

Accounting of service organizations should be added for B.COM Computer Applications
Present curriculum is benefit to the students.

12.To what extent student participation is necessary in the process of I_D Copy
designing university
curricula

8 responses

@ To a greater extent
@ Up to some extent
@ No need

(N
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13.Does the present University curriculum allow the student to learn by I8 copy
himself ?

8 responses

@ Yes
® No

14.Are you provided with the required training facilities to suit the I_D Copy
changing syllabus and curriculum as per the requirements

8 responses

@ Yes

® No
15.Are the necessary reference books available for teaching the |_|:| Copy
subjects?
8 responses

® Yes

® No

[N
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16. Any suggestions (inclusions or replacements in the content of course/(s) to
enhance Student’s competencies. Suggestions ought to be course specific)

7 responses

Please Continue The Languages paper in 3 Rd semester
Students should be provided with more job oriented trainings and internships

Adding new softwares of accounting in the syllabus is needed and also training should be
provided for teachers.

Community servay and needed to program students

Community servay aand needed traing to the students

No

English language teaching Extend 4th semester to all DEGREE STUDENTS.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1goLZKy-4KpgXJ-sJ-EMeThODvDQANK3CrQzQOPcAaKU/viewanalytics 8/9


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1goLZKy-4KpgXJ-sJ-EMeThODvDQdNK3CrQzQOPcAaKU/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

9/6/23, 2:07 PM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIANCE OF THE COLLEGE 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1goLZKy-4KpgXJ-sJ-EMeThODvDQANK3CrQzQOPcAaKU/viewanalytics 9/9



9/6/23, 11:04 AM Alumni Feedback Form 2022-23

Alumni Feedback Form 2022-23

20 responses

Publish analytics
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Address of the Alumnus

20 responses

Bhimavaram Rayalam village 2-288 Anjanayaswamy temple
Kalisipudi post ,undi mandal

Aqua pride Apartments,Bhimavaram

Doddanapudi village Kalla mandalam

Pragathinagar, Hyderabad

Yendagandi

R R PETA, ELURU

8-9-1/A, 6 ward, Ramachandrapuram, BVRM

12-8-48/2 Gunupudi, Bhimavaram

Nudamanuru 521104

SIVAPRASAD RUDRAPAKA, S/o R.N.Sarma Rtd.EO., Flat no.202, 2nd floor, Plot n0.233&234,
Road no.5, Janani Residency, Saptagiri Colony, Vivekananda Nagar, Kukatpally, Hyd-500072.

1-106,ramalayam street,komarada Village, Bhimavaram mandal,West Godavari,AP
Hyderabad
Bhimavaram

Sai teja apartment flat no t 1 opp kshatriya boys hostel near dnr college ground main gate
bhimavaram

H.No 3-2-231, Plot93, SBH colony,Venture2,Near little flower school, LB Nagar, Hyderabad.
Pincode:500074

Prof Dr David Livingstone G
J.Srinivasa Raju,25-7-25,Lecturer's street,sreeramapuram,Bhivaram-534202
Kolanapalli, kalla mandal,

KAN GARDENS, PM PALEM , VISAKHAPATNAM /
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Name of the Alumnus

20 responses

Kavuru pandurangarao

Manne Siva Naga Raju

S.LAKSHMIKANTAM

Irrinki Naga srinivas

Ramesh Raju Alluri

V Srinivas

P.V.N.SATYANARAYANA

Bhupathiraju Venkateswararaju

kameswari varalakshmi

G visweswara rao

Sivaprasad Rudrapaka

Gudise ramu

PJayaBhanuPrasad

E.gouthami

Dandu sudhakara krishnam raju

Kalipatnapu Krishna Latha

Prof Dr David Livingstone G principal retd. CBM Compound. Ganapavaram
-534198.w.g.dt.Andhra Pradesh

Jampana Srinivasa Raju

blsrkprasad

Dr. Shaik suleman
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Contact Number

18 responses

7032108978

07207527443

8885137777

8247453808

9948611177

8008845366

9441185853

9618531426

9441177353

9705118998

9849527778

9100416785

9866784297

6302589252

9849062213

9849402696

9948166366

9871000826

Alumni Feedback Form 2022-23
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Name of the course completed I_D Copy

20 responses

6
4
4
(20%)
2 2 2
(10%) (10%)
0
B com B.COM B.com Bcom
B.A. B.Com Bachelor of Commerce M.A
Year of completion of course I_D Copy

20 responses

3
-

3 (15%)
2 (10%)

2
1(5%1 (5% (5%1 (5%) Bl 1 (5% (5%) L 1 (5% (5%1 (5% (5%1 (5%1 (5% (5% (5%1 (5%)

1980 1986 2000
1983 1986 1995-98 2009-2012 2014
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Present Occupation/ Designation

20 responses

Real estate

Physical director

Lecturer in commerce
Accountant

Finance App development
Data entry operator

MANAGER,Department of Youth Services, Government of A.P,, COLLECTORATE COMPOUND,
ELURU

International school teacher and coordinator
Employee/Senior Civil Judge's Court Bhimavaram
Mutualfunds distributor

Deputy Manager Accounts, KMV Projects.
Director of Sri vijetha competitive institute at Rajahmundry and Bhimavaram branches
Accounting field

Teacher

Consultant

Assistant Manager in Indian Overseas Bank
Principal (retd) DNR College Bhimavaram

Worked as Jr.Asst. in DNR Law College

Business

Professor of practice Dept. of politics and public admn. Andhra University
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1. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in
relation to your current job / occupation?

20 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

2.Infrastructure and Lab facilities

20 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

3. Faculty

20 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HX9rV2zyXYT2mBWDMj4ugNRZR6XRefKXMa4NhEud0Ag/viewanalytics
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4. Library

20 responses

5. Office Staff

20 responses

6. Educational Resources

20 responses

4

Alumni Feedback Form 2022-23

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Option 5

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HX9rV2zyXYT2mBWDMj4ugNRZR6XRefKXMa4NhEud0Ag/viewanalytics
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(N
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7. Admission Procedure 10 copy

20 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

8. Overall Rating of the College |_|:| Copy

20 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

BN
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9. Mention the points which make you feel proud to be associated with RRDS Govt.
Degree College as Alumni.

18 responses

Good
Good

Eminent faculty, support from the faculty, Optimum utilization of scarce resources,student
centered teaching learning.

Yes

Teachers

| am very happy to be a part of college development
Excellent faculty who were committed to the task
Lecturers were good and teching also nice

Friendly relations to students

It very much knowledge available for common people, source of information,
Murthy Raju Garu starts this college
Freedom Fighter inspiration oriented college

Good teachers and Good future Guidance and also Very good Caring Lectures in Our college..
The best teaching staff.

Faculty is excellent and fee structure is hlpfull to below poverty line

I'm fortunate to have excellent faculty in my degree course as president of students'union

(vidyardhi samaj)during 1979-80, learnt so many leadership qualities. As an volunteer of NSS,
learnt to serve the society.

The course was delivered efficiently
Good maintenance my principal sir other lecturers and admin staff

Almamatta laid foundation for me . | retired from Education Ministry, Government of India.
Presently joined in AU
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10.In what way have the development activities organised by the College contributed
to your overall development?

16 responses

Very good

By learning our culture and ethics,life skills,stress management, motive of continuous learning
Discipline

NSS and inter college compitition

They helped us for growth in life

Co-curricular activities and social services also added to the all-round development of the
students

Activities were opened only when we are second year
Mangerial skills
Update facilities, infrastructure, Laboratory, library, Computers etc..

Teachings of college faculty and library and computer lab and nss camp have been
instrumental in my success today

Education is interact with industry needs

Leadership qualities as well as extra curricular activities
NSS &other sports Activities organised effectively

All physical activities

Exposure
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11. Do you have any grievances with the college ? I8 copy

20 responses

@ Yes
® No

12. If the answer is 'Yes', please specify / indicate the grievance

5 responses

No
Update facilities, infrastructure, Laboratory, library, Computers etc..
Infrastructure needs to be developed

13. Are you a member of Alumni Association of our College? ID Copy

20 responses

@® Yes
® No

[N
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14. Any other suggestions / comments

14 responses

No
DEVELOPMENT /STUDENTS Growth

By Active involvement of Alumni, philonthropists,in providing infrastructure and educational
resources will help the development of college

Please develop the college and infrastructure

Pls involve all the old students in college development activities
The days spent in that college are memorable

Improve the library

We're working with best people from who started with great ideas and it's going well for future
for nation

Focus on basic Competitive exams knowledge and Basic Spoken English skills ..
Science courses to be strengtgened and also post graduate courses to be introduced
Construction new buildings and infrastructure

We may train the students on employability skills
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